ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS IT CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 2546
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

2546-IT-4-2560
2546-IT-4-2568
2546-IT-6-2582
2546-IT-6-2583
2546-IT-7-2585

2546-IT-7-2586
2546-IT-7-2588
2546-IT-7-2589
2546-IT-8-2592
2546-IT-8-2595
2546-IT-8-2596
2546-IT-8-2597
2546-IT-8-2599

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

ZOHRA ASIM
AYESHA ATIF
LAIBA ALI

ALISHBA ABUBAKR

ANNA FATIMA
ABEERA SHAHID
MARYAM BILAL
WAJEEHA BABAR
ASTAY HALEEMA
IZZA ZIA

AMNA SHARAFAT

ZAINAB IMRAN

FATHER NAME
AHMAD ALI

RANA ASIM WAIJID
ATIF IMRAN

ALl AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKR
sSIbDIQl

RAUF AHMED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAHID
BILAL AHMED

BABAR HUSSAIN

NISAR AHMED SHAIKH

ZIA MAJEED

SHARAFAT ALI

IMRAN YOUSAF

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

PAK - TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGES

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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44
55
27
56
34

62
38
38
30
30
27
30
34

TOTAL

58.67%
73.33%
30.00%
62.22%
37.78%

68.89%
42.22%
42.22%
33.33%
33.33%
30.00%
33.33%
37.78%
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